Course Fees

CRSE
ACC-2110
ACC-2120
ACC-4310
ART - 2200
ART - 2400
ART - 3180
ART - 3200
BIO - 1020
BIO - 1620
BIO -1720
BIO - 2020
BIO - 2050
BIO - 2310
BIO - 2420
BIO - 2520
BIO - 2710
BIO - 3110
BIO - 3220
BIO - 3320
BIO - 4120
BIO - 4210
CHM - 1020
CHM - 1620
CHM - 1720
CHM - 2620
CHM - 2720
CHM - 3610
CHM - 4620
CHM - 4810
CHM - 4820
CHM - 4830
CPY - 5000
CPY - 5002
CPY - 5003
CPY - 5691
CPY - 5700
CPY - 6600
CPY - 6700
ENV - 2120
ENV - 3220

TITLE
Homework Packet
Notes & Homework Packet
Auditing
Ceramics |
Painting |
Painting Il
Ceramics Il
Bioscience Survey Lab Fee
General Biology | Lab Fee
General Biology Il Lab Fee
Anatomy & Physiology | Lab Fee
Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab Fee
Biochemistry Fee
Plant Biology Lab Fee
Animal Biology Lab Fee
Intro to Microbiology Lab Fee
Cell & Molecular Biology Lab Fee

Advanced Anatomy & Physiology | Lab Fee
Advanced Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab Fee

Microbiology Lab Fee
Genetics Lab Fee

Intro to Chemistry Lab Fee
General Chemistry | Lab Fee
General Chemistry Il Lab Fee
Organic Chemistry | Lab Fee
Organic Chemistry Il Lab Fee

Environmental Analytical Chemistry Lab Fee

Physical Chemistry Lab Fee
Research in Chemistry Lab Fee
Research in Chemistry Lab Fee
Research in Chemistry Lab Fee
Residency |

Residency |

Residency |

Assessment and Training
Time2Track Six Month License Fee
Career Assessment Materials
Time2Track One Year License Fee
General Ecology Lab Fee

Aquatic Ecology Lab Fee

AMT
$5.00
$5.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$40.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$40.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$85.00
$85.00
$30.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
$65.00
$65.00
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Course Fees

EXS - 2250
EXS - 3600
EXS-3751
EXS - 4180
EXS - 4840
FIN - 4280
FIN - 4610
FYE - 1000
FYE - 1000
HUM - 2040
MGT - 4240
PHT - 2600
PHT - 3600
PHT - 3800
PHT - 4300
PHY - 2150
PHY - 2170
PHY - 2250
PHY - 2270
PSY - 1200
PSY - 2420
PSY - 4170
SED - 2410
SED - 5390
SED - 5395
SMT - 4200
VCD - 2120
VCD - 4420
WMU -2001
WMU -2002
WMU -3001
WMU -3002
WMU - 001
WMU - 002
WMU - 620

COLLEGE
Care & Prevention of Injury Course Fee $55.00
Fitness Assessment Lab Fee $35.00
Exercise Cardiology Lab Fee $25.00
Exercise Physiology Lab Fee $55.00
Research in Exercise Science Fee $25.00
Stock Market Simulation Software $30.00
Stock Market Simulation Software $30.00
StrengthsQuest Assessment $25.00
StrengthsQuest Assessment $14.00
CCFE Independent Trips $225.00
HR Management $100.00
Intro to Digital Photography $75.00
Photography II-Studio Lighting $75.00
Photography lll-Alternative Processes $75.00
Advanced Photography $75.00
College Physics | Lab Fee $55.00
College Physics Il Lab Fee $55.00
University Physics | Lab Fee $55.00
University Physics Il Lab Fee $55.00
MBTI Assessment $25.00
Organizational Psychology $85.00
Psychological Measurement $50.00
Policy & Practices in Special Education $40.00
Clinical Practice of Student Teaching $500.00
Clinical Practice of Secondary Ed, Student Teaching  $500.00
Sport Governance $35.00
Three-Dimensional Design $75.00
Senior Art Design Portfolio $75.00
Performance Development Lab 1 $240.00
Performance Development Lab 2 $240.00
Performance Development Lab 3 $240.00
Performance Development Lab 4 $240.00
Performance Development Lab 5 $240.00
Performance Development Lab 6 $240.00
Senior Capstone - Form & Analysis $300.00
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