

Course Fees

CRSE	TITLE	AMT
ACC - 2110	Homework Packet	\$5.00
ACC - 2120	Notes & Homework Packet	\$5.00
ACC - 4310	Auditing	\$50.00
ART - 2200	Ceramics I	\$75.00
ART - 2400	Painting I	\$75.00
ART - 3180	Painting II	\$75.00
ART - 3200	Ceramics II	\$75.00
BIO - 1020	Bioscience Survey Lab Fee	\$60.00
BIO - 1620	General Biology I Lab Fee	\$65.00
BIO - 1720	General Biology II Lab Fee	\$60.00
BIO - 2020	Anatomy & Physiology I Lab Fee	\$60.00
BIO - 2050	Anatomy & Physiology II Lab Fee	\$60.00
BIO - 2310	Biochemistry Fee	\$40.00
BIO - 2420	Plant Biology Lab Fee	\$65.00
BIO - 2520	Animal Biology Lab Fee	\$65.00
BIO - 2710	Intro to Microbiology Lab Fee	\$65.00
BIO - 3110	Cell & Molecular Biology Lab Fee	\$40.00
BIO - 3220	Advanced Anatomy & Physiology I Lab Fee	\$85.00
BIO - 3320	Advanced Anatomy & Physiology II Lab Fee	\$85.00
BIO - 4120	Microbiology Lab Fee	\$85.00
BIO - 4210	Genetics Lab Fee	\$40.00
CHM - 1020	Intro to Chemistry Lab Fee	\$55.00
CHM - 1620	General Chemistry I Lab Fee	\$55.00
CHM - 1720	General Chemistry II Lab Fee	\$55.00
CHM - 2620	Organic Chemistry I Lab Fee	\$85.00
CHM - 2720	Organic Chemistry II Lab Fee	\$85.00
CHM - 3610	Environmental Analytical Chemistry Lab Fee	\$30.00
CHM - 4620	Physical Chemistry Lab Fee	\$65.00
CHM - 4810	Research in Chemistry Lab Fee	\$60.00
CHM - 4820	Research in Chemistry Lab Fee	\$60.00
CHM - 4830	Research in Chemistry Lab Fee	\$60.00
CPY - 5000	Residency I	\$425.00
CPY - 5002	Residency I	\$425.00
CPY - 5003	Residency I	\$425.00
CPY - 5691	Assessment and Training	\$50.00
CPY - 5700	Time2Track Six Month License Fee	\$50.00
CPY - 6600	Career Assessment Materials	\$30.00
CPY - 6700	Time2Track One Year License Fee	\$100.00
ENV - 2120	General Ecology Lab Fee	\$65.00
ENV - 3220	Aquatic Ecology Lab Fee	\$65.00

2025-2026 Academic Year



Course Fees

EXS - 2250	Care & Prevention of Injury Course Fee	\$55.00
EXS - 3600	Fitness Assessment Lab Fee	\$35.00
EXS - 3751	Exercise Cardiology Lab Fee	\$25.00
EXS - 4180	Exercise Physiology Lab Fee	\$55.00
EXS - 4840	Research in Exercise Science Fee	\$25.00
FIN - 4280	Stock Market Simulation Software	\$30.00
FIN - 4610	Stock Market Simulation Software	\$30.00
FYE - 1000	StrengthsQuest Assessment	\$25.00
FYE - 1000	StrengthsQuest Assessment	\$14.00
HUM - 2040	CCFE Independent Trips	\$225.00
MGT - 4240	HR Management	\$100.00
PHT - 2600	Intro to Digital Photography	\$75.00
PHT - 3600	Photography II-Studio Lighting	\$75.00
PHT - 3800	Photography III-Alternative Processes	\$75.00
PHT - 4300	Advanced Photography	\$75.00
PHY - 2150	College Physics I Lab Fee	\$55.00
PHY - 2170	College Physics II Lab Fee	\$55.00
PHY - 2250	University Physics I Lab Fee	\$55.00
PHY - 2270	University Physics II Lab Fee	\$55.00
PSY - 1200	MBTI Assessment	\$25.00
PSY - 2420	Organizational Psychology	\$85.00
PSY - 4170	Psychological Measurement	\$50.00
SED - 2410	Policy & Practices in Special Education	\$40.00
SED - 5390	Clinical Practice of Student Teaching	\$500.00
SED - 5395	Clinical Practice of Secondary Ed, Student Teaching	\$500.00
SMT - 4200	Sport Governance	\$35.00
VCD - 2120	Three-Dimensional Design	\$75.00
VCD - 4420	Senior Art Design Portfolio	\$75.00
WMU -2001	Performance Development Lab 1	\$240.00
WMU -2002	Performance Development Lab 2	\$240.00
WMU -3001	Performance Development Lab 3	\$240.00
WMU -3002	Performance Development Lab 4	\$240.00
WMU - 001	Performance Development Lab 5	\$240.00
WMU - 002	Performance Development Lab 6	\$240.00
WMU - 620	Senior Capstone - Form & Analysis	\$300.00

2025-2026 Academic Year